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Receipts for Years Ending December 31, 1915-191- 4
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Cattle
Hogs
Sheep
Horses & Mules
Carloads

PER

Because it is a Clean Market for Clean Live Stock.

It i3 the most modern Live Stock Market in the world, over having been
during the past six year3 for and ship-

pers the very best and most efficient facilities for the prompt and
of stock.

The South Omaha Stock Yards are open for as well as for the of your
live stock.

Enormous increase in Live Stock receipts during 1915 over years means
t

SATISFIES

UNION STOCK YARDS CO., Ltd

TO!

T. W. Farris

1915
1,218,342

2,642,973

3,268,279

41,679

101,786

1914
938,817

2,258,620

3,113,889

30,688

83,139

OMAHA

34.

Increase
279,525

384,353

154,390

10,991

18,647

CENT
INCREASE

29.8

17.0

4.9

35.8

22.4

Why The Increase?
$1,003,000.00

expended improvements betterments, insuring
handling marketing

inspection, handling

previous

SERVICE THAT

FARRIS-MARC- Y COMPANY

We are Working for Your Interests and

Appreciate Your Business

TELEPHONES: Office, South

110-11- 2 Exchange Building

Stock Yards Station

SERVICE
FIRST

R. F. Marcy

Night Calls, South 1498

Rooms
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Omaha, Nebr. j


