SERVICE FIRST

SOUTH OMAHA

SERVICE FIRST

Receipts for Years Ending December 31, 1915-1914

	1915	1914	Increase	PER CENT INCREASE
Cattle	1,218,342	938,817	279,525	29.8
Hogs	2,642,973	2,258,620	384,353	17.0
Sheep	3,268,279	3,113,889	154,390	4.9
Horses & Mules	41,679	30,688	10,991	35.8
Carloads	101,786	83,139	18,647	22.4

Why The Increase?

Because it is a Clean Market for Clean Live Stock.

It is the most modern Live Stock Market in the world, over \$1,600,000.00 having been expended during the past six years for improvements and betterments, insuring shippers the very best and most efficient facilities for the prompt handling and marketing of stock.

The South Omaha Stock Yards are open for inspection, as well as for the handling of your live stock.

Enormous increase in Live Stock receipts during 1915 over previous years means

UNION STOCK YARDS CO., Ltd.

SERVICE FIRST

FIRST

T. W. Farris

R. F. Marcy

FARRIS-MARCY COMPANY

We are Working for Your Interests and Appreciate Your Business

TELEPHONES:

Omaha,

Office, South 34.

Night Calls, South 1498

Nebr.

Rooms 110-112 Exchange Building

Stock Yards Station